ACCURACY OF Pt100 AS PER IEC 60751
AA (⅓B)
±0.1 ±0.04Ω°C/
±0.27°C/±0.1Ω
A (½B)
±0.15 ±0.06Ω°C/
±0.35 ±0.13Ω°C/
Pt100

Polypropylene head with threaded
cap & chain
HOW TO ORDER
RHS610 S W3 A 25 D SL A
Insertion length
Sheath dia**
Model
No. of circuit
 (ref. table 2)1” Tri-clover
Class A accuracy
Terminal head (ref. table 1)
X
No. of calibration points
X
Transmitter model Tx1HM
Optional accessories
X
Calibration range
* The deviation of RTD sensor must be added to get the measuring accuracy of the transmitter
** Refer table 4 for reduced tip
D
TC
SL
21.5
Reduced TipParallel Sheath
D
PROCESS CONNECTION (TABLE 2)
CODE TRI-CLOVER SIZE
12
19
25
50
63
1/2” (25.0 mm)
3/4” (25.0 mm)
1” (50.4 mm)
2” (50.4 mm)
2.5” (64.0 mm)
TERMINATION (TABLE 3)
FL Flying leads
TB Terminal block
CODE TYPE
REDUCED TIP (TABLE 4)
TYPE
6mm reduced to 3mm
8mm reduced to 5mm
CODE
6R
8R
10R 10mm reduced to 5mm